Date

10/29/25
10/29/25
10/29/25

10/15/25

10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25
10/01/25

Wednesday Doubles USBC Awards

Name

Alex Whalen
Alex Whalen
Jessica Brewster

Allen Clemons

Carl Housewright
Luke Palmer
Rileigh Bates
Tyler Willis

Tyler Willis

Zach Sawyers
Zach Sawyers

Award
Score

257
673
131

203

607
223
592
224
565
209
520

Award Received

250 Game
600 Series
125 Game

200 Game

600 Series
200 Game
140 Pins Over Ave Series
200 Game
500 Series
200 Game
500 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.



