Wednesday Doubles USBC Awards

Date	Name	Award Score	Award Received
10/29/25 10/29/25	Alex Whalen Alex Whalen	257 673	250 Game 600 Series
10/29/25	Jessica Brewster	131	125 Game
10/15/25	Allen Clemons	203	200 Game
10/01/25	Carl Housewright	607	600 Series
10/01/25	Luke Palmer	223	200 Game
10/01/25	Rileigh Bates	592	140 Pins Over Ave Series
10/01/25	Tyler Willis	224	200 Game
10/01/25	Tyler Willis	565	500 Series
10/01/25	Zach Sawyers	209	200 Game
10/01/25	Zach Sawyers	520	500 Series

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every three seasons.